

3rd and Final Bill

1 N/w - Patna Masaurhi Road Gauri
chak Naya chak Tola to
Shichai Bhaun.

2 Agency - Devkumar

3 Agr. No - 24/SBD/2018-19

4 Date of start - 12-12-18

5 Date of Comp't. -

6 Rate - 01% Below -

1 Providing kilometer
and 200m stone do-do
all c A job.

i) Kilometer stone	—	1 Nos.
ii) 200m stone	—	2 Nos.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
01 Providing and fixing of w. Benchmark V.P. No-②					
0.251 km. @ 12654.95					
per km					m. 3176=00
02 clearing and grubbing v.					
02 p. No-④ = 0.040 Hect.					
@ 48744.04 / Hect					m 1950=00
03 Cost of embankment					
03 V.P. No-② item No-③A					
340.591 m ³ @ 154.47					
per m ³					m 52611=00
04 Cost of subgrade and earthen shoulder v.p.					
04 No-⑩ 26.96 m ³					
@ 195.93 per m ³					m 5282=00
05 Cost of granular sub.					
05 base V.P. No-⑩					
25.732 m ³ @ 2183.36					
per m ³					m 56182=00
06 providing p.w.B.M. grading					
06 No-③ V.P. No-⑩					
57.99 m ³ @ 3118.36					
per m ³					m 180834=00
07 Cost of cc. pavement					
07 of 150 mm grade v.p.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
No. (10)		123.71	m ³		
@ 6824.97/m ³					m 844317=00
08 providing brick on edge					
08 setting V.P. No. (14)					
125.00 m ² @ 536.82					
/m ²					m 67103=00
09 providing kilometers					
10 stone V.P. No. (13) - 1 Ha.					
@ 2247.13 each					m 2247=00
10 providing 200 m stone					
11 V.P. No. (13) - 2 Ha.					
@ 670.53 each					m 1241=00
11 providing and fixing semi					
reflective traffic sign V.P.					
No. (10) equilateral triangle					
1 Ha @ 1546.73 each					m 1547=00
12 600mm dia Circular V.P. No.					
13 1 Ha @ 1590.78 each					m 1591=00
13 S.F.F. 800x600mm recta-					
14 ngular V.P. No. (14) - 1 Ha.					
@ 1659.12 each					m 1659=00
14 S.F.F. 600x450mm rectangular					
15 1 Ha @ 1586.27 each					m 1586=00
15 S.F.F. intermedial sign					
16 board V.P. No. (14)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Hr. @ 2416.20 each					2416.00
16 providing and supplying					
17 typical logo sign board					
and maintenance board v.p.					
No. (11+15) - 4 Hr.					
@ 7879.75 each					31520.00
					12552.00
less 01% sport log.					1242710.00
less previous payment					1143600.00
					199110.00
Subtotal					
20/12/20					
AB					
20/12/20					
JE					